
Term Dates 2020 / 2021 

Autumn Term 2020 

Professional Day                               Thursday 3rd September 2020 

Professional Day      Friday 4th September 2020 

College Opens                                   Monday 7th September 2020 for a staggered return (please refer to                                                        
additional information sent to parents for return information specific to year groups) 

Academic Tutor Day                         Thursday 22nd October 2020 

Professional Day                                Friday 23rd October 2020 

Half Term                                            Monday 26th October to Friday 30th October 2020 

Autumn Term Closes                        Friday 18th December 2020 

 

Spring Term 2021 

Professional Day                      Monday 4th January 2021 

College Opens                          Tuesday 5th January 2021 

Half Term                                   Monday 15th February to Friday 19th February 2021 

College Closes      Friday 26th March 2021 

                                 

Summer Term 2021 

Professional Day   Monday 12th April 2021 

College Opens                         Tuesday 13th April 2021 

May Day                                    Monday 3rd May 2021 

Half Term                                 Monday 31st May to Friday 4th June 2021 

College Closes                           Thursday 22nd July 2021 

 


